
 ST TERESA’S MINISTRIES SEPTEMBER / OCTOBER / NOVEMBER 2017

Date Saturday 6pm Sunday 8.45am Sunday 11.30am

23/24 Sep Eucharistic Nicola Fairbrother* Michael Spencer* Angela Canty*
Ministers Trish Fearn Dermot Supple Nicolette Humphries

John Vidow Annie Dunster Aran Houlihan Burne
Yvonne Vidow Anne King Christine Murray
Kathleen Taylor Gerard Nolan James Murray

Reader Frances Curtin Julie Lavollee Margaret Millrain
Psalmist / Tony Curtin Chantal Weiss Ian Johnson
Bidding Prayers

Welcome Anne Norbury Peter Knevitt Marie Palmer
Maryse O’Sullivan Jackie Wade Dick Palmer

Coffee Marian MacLeod and Anna Stevenson

30th Sep / Eucharistic Kevin Broderick* Leslie Morant* Susan Seagrave*
1st Oct Ministers Pat Cox Ethena Morant Annette Kristensen

Peter Cox Tricia Barker Andrew Lees
Maura Houlihan-Burne John Guilfoyle Sabine Lees
Trish Fearn Chantal Weiss Tony Edwards

Reader Trish Fearn Kathryn Hewett Christine Murray
Psalmist / Tony Fearn Anne King John Ojakovoh
Bidding Prayers

Welcome Tony Frall Jonathan Lloyd-White Annette Kristensen
Margaret Frall Sian Lloyd-White Susan Seagrave

Coffee Josephine Bradbury and Bernadette Nolan

7 / 8 Oct Eucharistic Ann Sheffield* Kevan Keegan* Mary James*
Ministers Brian Sheffield Monika Gogol Michael James

Nicola Fairbrother Roy Jolly Angela Canty
Aran Houlihan-Burne Gill McCloskey Dominic Gamble-Kempe
Kathleen Taylor Clive Rivett-Carnac Anne-Marie Peters

Reader Margaret Cayzer Leslie Morant Lindsey Sheffield
Psalmist / Marija Walter Ethena Morant Andrew Lees
Bidding Prayers

Welcome Frances Curtin Jan Clay & Family Ian Johnson
Tony Curtin Margaret Millrain

Coffee Jonathan and Sian Lloyd-White

14/15 Oct Eucharistic Anne Gaffney* Maria Cox* James Murray*
Ministers Maura Houlihan-Burne Annie Dunster Christine Murray

Marija Walter Anne King Nicolette Humphries
John Vidow Gerard Nolan Aran Houlihan Burne
Yvonne Vidow Michael Spencer Tony Edwards

Reader Marie Hall Charlie Dunster Tim Nutt
Psalmist / Leonie Sherley-Dale Libby Dunster Sophie Nutt
Bidding Prayers

Welcome Tricia Barker Marie Palmer
Kevan Keegan Dick Palmer

Coffee Nerissa and Peter Knevitt

       PLEASE REMEMBER TO ARRANGE FOR A SUBSTITUTE WHENEVER NECESSARY

In the case of any permanent changes or updates please inform Margaret Frall on 01494 675996, e-mail: margaret@frall.com



 ST TERESA’S MINISTRIES SEPTEMBER / OCTOBER / NOVEMBER 2017

Date Saturday 6pm Sunday 8.45am Sunday 11:30am

21/22 Oct Eucharistic Pat Cox* Dermot Supple* Sabine Lees*
Ministers Peter Cox Ethena Morant Andrew Lees

Kevin Broderick Leslie Morant Annette Kristensen
Aran Houlihan-Burne John Guilfoyle Susan Seagrave
Nicola Fairbrother Tricia Barker Dominic Gamble-Kempe

Reader Peter Owen Chris Lennon Ian Johnson
Psalmist / Patrick Farrell Kevan Keegan    Margaret Millrain
Bidding Prayers

Welcome Tony Fearn Kathleen Taylor Annette Kristensen
Trish Fearn Annemary Thomas Susan Seagrave

Coffee Maria Cox and Norma Robinson

28/29 Oct Eucharistic Brian Sheffield* Monika Gogol* Christine Murray*
Ministers Ann Sheffield Roy Jolly James Murray

Maura Houlihan-Burne Kevan Keegan Anne-Marie Peters
Marija Walter Gill McCloskey Nicolette Humphries
Kathleen Taylor Chantal Weiss Angela Canty

Reader Michael Duffy Jackie Wade Andrew Lees
Psalmist / Derek Taylor Patricia Molloy Lindsey Sheffield
Bidding Prayers

Welcome Tony Frall Norma Robinson Ian Johnson
Margaret Frall Maria Cox Margaret Millrain

Coffee Nina Costley, Tina Griffin & Sue Turner

4 / 5 Nov Eucharistic Trish Fearn* Clive Rivett-Carnac* Tony Edwards*
Ministers Anne Gaffney Michael Spencer Mary James

Kevin Broderick Gerard Nolan Michael James
John Vidow Annie Dunster Annette Kristensen
Yvonne Vidow Maria Cox Susan Seagrave

Reader Joan Fisher Annemary Thomas John Ojakovoh
Psalmist / Anne Norbury Padraig Hill Christine Murray
Bidding Prayers

Welcome Frances Curtin Peter Knevitt Annette Kristensen
Tony Curtin Mary Thomas Susan Seagrave

Coffee Gill McCloskey and Anne King

11/12 Nov Eucharistic Marija Walter* Anne King* Aran Houlihan Burne*
Ministers Pat Cox Ethena Morant Anne-Marie Peters

Peter Cox Leslie Morant Andrew Lees
Ann Sheffield Dermot Supple Sabine Lees
Brian Sheffield John Guilfoyle Dominic Gamble-Kempe

Reader Tony Curtin John Kelly Sophie Nutt
Psalmist / Frances Curtin Ethan Reuter Tim Nutt
Bidding Prayers

Welcome Anne Norbury Julie Lavollee Marie Palmer
Maryse O’Sullivan Santina Dias Dick Palmer

Coffee Michael and Suzette Dias
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